TECHNICAL DATASHEET
MDS Medical AC-DC Adapter
15V 60W / MDS-060AAS15 BA
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient unless otherwise noted.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (July 2013, Rev. 00)
1
060AAS
Highlights & Features

Model Number Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current
MDS-060AAS15 BA 90-275Vac 15Vdc 4A
Model Numbering
MDS 060 A A S 15 B A
Delta Medical
power Supply
Max wattage in
the product
Series.
Maybe lower at
some voltage.
060 → 60W
120 →120W
1K2 → 1,200W
Family Code
A～ Z
Product Type
A: Adapter
Output Code
S: Single Output
2: Dual Output
3: Triple Output
4: Four Output
5: More than
    Five Output
Output Voltage
Single Output:
  - 03 for 3.3V
  - 05 for 5V
  - 15 for 15V
Multiple Output:
Serial Number
00 to 99
Input Connector code
B: Socket C14 / 3 Pin
D: Socket C6 / 3 Pin
Output Connector code
A: 4 pin DIN/1200mm
B: 4 pin DIN/1800mm
E = barrel type 5.5*2.5, L=10mm/1200mm
F = barrel type 5.5*2.5, L=10mm/1800mm
J = barrel type 5.5*1.7, L=10mm/1200mm
K = barrel type 5.5*1.7, L=10mm/1800mm
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
MDS Medical AC-DC Adapter
15V 60W / MDS-060AAS15 BA
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient unless otherwise noted.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (July 2013, Rev. 00)